
Audience Numbers
2018-19

plus six TV and radio 
performances

with likely viewership
of over 400,000

35,00035,000

Concerts
(in MN only)

official performances 
on tour to New Mexico & 

Arizona

1010

50
Learned

in 6 languages
2018-19

51 Pieces51 Pieces

recordings
18 27years

with Mark Johnson as 
Artistic Director

Mission
The Minnesota Boychoir, through inspirational music and performance, develops exceptional character and musical ability in 
boys of many backgrounds. The Minnesota Boychoir welcomes boys and young men of all races, religions, ethnicity, national 
origin, physical abilities or sexual orientation.

2018 - 2019
boychoir.org

Choirboys

47 14-18 Years Old

79   9-14 Years Old

25   7-9 Years Old

151

$2,886
VS

cost to educate each boy

$1,220 tution per boy your contributions

Tuition

Fundraising Obligation

Concert Donations

Individuals

Foundations

Government Grants

Fundraiser Gala

44%

10%

10%

5%

12%

6%
5%

How the Boychoir 
is Funded

/MNBoychoir /MNBoychoir@mnboychoir

Tuition

Donations from individuals

Fundraiser Gala

Foundation Grants

Government Grants

Concert donations

Fundraising Obligation

44%

5%6%
7%

12%

12%

14%


